
Fältskjutning
Dag 1

Niemisel/S3/Töre 2024-03-16

Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa
Klass 13-15

1 Edvin Frant Moälven/MODO 15 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 5 2 0 0 9 2

Klass 3

1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix 3 6 1 6 2 3 3 1 3 1 4 2 25 7

2 Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 3 6 4 6 5 1 0 0 1 0 4 1 18 10

3 Lill-Synnove Larsen Storfjord 3 5 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 6

Klass 4

1 Johannes Ek Kalix 4 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 0 3 1 21 7

Klass Elit

1 Marcus Widgren Kalix Elit 6 2 5 1 3 4 0 6 2 6 4 30 9

2 Sven Edlund Piteå Elit 6 5 6 3 3 6 4 1 0 6 2 28 14

Klass 55

1 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 55 5 2 6 4 5 5 2 4 2 5 0 30 10

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix 55 6 5 5 3 6 2 1 3 0 5 4 27 13

3 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 55 6 2 6 5 4 4 0 0 0 6 3 26 10

4 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel 55 6 4 6 1 3 5 1 1 1 4 1 25 8

5 Robert Ek Kalix 55 3 3 5 0 3 0 0 1 0 5 2 17 5

Klass 65

1 Alf Edin Ale 65 6 4 5 2 4 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 21 8

2 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 65 5 0 5 0 6 3 0 0 0 1 0 20 0

3 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MODO 65 5 1 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 3 1 14 2

Kikare

1 Dennis Piuva Överkalix kikare 6 3 6 6 6 5 0 6 5 6 4 35 18

2 Christian Hedberg Umeå kikare 6 6 6 6 4 6 2 5 1 6 4 33 19

3 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix kikare 6 6 6 6 6 6 2 3 0 6 5 33 19

4 Reidar Hansen Töre kikare 6 4 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 4 24 14

5 Jan-Erik Saxevall Niemis kikare 6 1 6 6 6 0 0 0 0 5 2 23 9

6 Simon Marklund Luleå kikare 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0

Mål och avstånd

C35 290 ligg 45/90
1/6P 290 ligg 45/90
S10V 190 knä 45/90
S25H 412 ligg 45/90
Tunna 510 ligg 45/90
L1 290 ligg 45/90



Fältskjutning
Dag 2

Niemisel/S3/Töre 2024-03-17

Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa
Klass 13-15

1 Edvin Frant Moälven/MODO 15 3 1 3 1 4 1 2 2 2 1 4 2 18 8

Klass 3

1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix 3 5 3 5 3 5 4 1 0 2 1 3 0 21 11

2 Stig-Morten Larsen Storfjord 3 5 2 6 5 1 0 0 0 6 1 2 1 20 9

3 Lill-Synnove Larsen Storfjord 3 5 1 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 15 4

Klass 4

1 Johannes Ek Kalix 4 6 4 5 4 2 0 1 0 5 2 4 1 23 11

Klass Elit

1 Sven Edlund Piteå Elit 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 2 6 6 5 2 35 21

2 Marcus Widgren Kalix Elit 6 3 6 2 2 2 4 0 1 0 5 1 24 8

Klass 55

1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 55 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 0 6 2 5 0 35 17

2 Tomas Lindblom Kalix 55 6 4 6 4 6 2 5 1 6 2 5 4 34 17

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix 55 5 3 6 4 6 4 4 1 3 2 4 1 28 15

4 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel 55 5 0 6 3 4 1 4 1 3 0 3 1 25 6

5 Robert Ek Kalix 55 6 0 1 1 2 1 3 1 3 2 4 2 19 7

Klass 65

1 Alf Edin Ale 65 5 3 4 3 6 5 6 1 4 2 6 4 31 18

2 Donald Johansson Ale 65 6 2 5 1 3 1 4 0 6 5 6 5 30 14

3 Bo Forsberg Moälven/MODO 65 4 1 4 2 5 3 2 0 5 1 3 2 23 9

4 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale 65 2 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 1 13 7

Kikare

1 Reidar Hansen Töre kikare 6 5 6 5 6 2 6 0 6 3 6 6 36 21

2 Christian Hedberg Umeå kikare 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 0 6 3 6 3 36 19

3 Dennis Piuva Överkalix kikare 6 5 6 6 0 0 6 1 6 2 6 5 30 19

4 Jörgen Isaksson Överkalix kikare 6 5 6 3 4 0 2 0 5 1 0 0 23 9

5 Simon Marklund Luleå kikare 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Mål och avstånd

C30 290 ligg 45/90
1/8 290 ligg 45/90
1/4P 412 ligg 45/90
B45 453 ligg 45/90
1/3 463 ligg 45/90
1/7 290 knä 45/90


